47-648 Hui Ulili Street, Kaneohe 96744 * $1,295,000

Sold Price: $1,400,000 Sold Date: 11-19-2021 Sold Ratio: 108%
Beds: 6 MLS#: 202124769, FS Year Built: 1978
Bath: 5/0 Status: Sold Remodeled:
Living Sq. Ft.: 4,506 List Date & DOM: 09-28-2021 & 7 Total Parking: 2
Land Sq. Ft.: 7,113 Condition: Above Average Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: g:::;;vation Building: $527,500
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $298/2021 Land: $635,800
Total Sq. Ft. 4,506 Neighborhood: Club View Estate Total: $1,163,300
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $35 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: Two / No
Parking: 2 Car, Garage, Street Frontage: Other, Preservation
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: Garden, Mountain

Public Remarks: Enjoy sweeping Ko'olau views from your living room! Great price for this HUGE 6 bed/5 bath, 4,506 sq ft,
home in popular Club View Estates. Large size and number of rooms lends itself to lots of flexible living options. Home has
recently been painted throughout, split AC's serviced, and 600 sq ft Primary Bedroom suite totally renovated. Home also
boasts an enclosed garage and lots of storage throughout. Very private location is bordered by association owned lot on side
and preservation land in rear. Community features a private club house and pool for residents. Convenient location is close to
Kaneohe shopping, Windward beaches, and H-3 freeway. Sale Conditions: None Schools: Ahuimanu, King, Castle * Request
Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/47-648 Hui Ulili Street ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202124769&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=470540210000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=147054021
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Ahuimanu
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=King
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Castle
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202124769&Region=Kaneohe&Price=1295000
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202124769&Region=Kaneohe&Price=1295000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202124769&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202124769&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202124769&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202124769&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202124769&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202124769&PropertyType=RES#tax

|Address ”Price ||Bd & Bth ”Living / Avg. ||Land | Avg. ||DOM |

|47-648 Hui Ulili Street |l$1.295.000  |[6&5/0 ||4.506 | $287 7,113 s182 7 |
. Assessed |[Assessed||Assessed . ||Year &
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Land Building (|Total Ratio Remodeled
|47-648 Hui Ulili Street 5298 | $0 | $35 ||$635,800 |[$527,500 ||$1,163,300][111%]|1978 & NA |
|Address ||So|d Price||SoId Date ||So|d Ratio||0rigina| Ratio||SoId Terms |
|47-648 Hui Ulili Street ||$1,400,000/[11-19-2021|{108%  |[108% || Conventional|

47-648 Hui Ulili Street - MLS#: 202124769 - Enjoy sweeping Ko'olau views from your living room! Great price for this HUGE 6
bed/5 bath, 4,506 sq ft, home in popular Club View Estates. Large size and number of rooms lends itself to lots of flexible
living options. Home has recently been painted throughout, split AC's serviced, and 600 sq ft Primary Bedroom suite totally
renovated. Home also boasts an enclosed garage and lots of storage throughout. Very private location is bordered by
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